SMD功率电感
B系列
 机械尺寸Mechanical：（UNIT：mm）
电气特性
PART No.
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
( uH )

B1608 - 330K 33 650.00m 530m
B1608 - 470K 47 845.00m 450m
B1608 - 680K 68 1.12 370m
B1608 - 101K 100 1.66 310m
B1608 - 151K 150 2.93 220m
B1608 - 221K 220 3.90 180m
B1608 - 331K 330 6.31 160m
PART No.
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
( uH )
DCR
(Ω)MAX
IDC
(A)
B3316-1R2M 1.2 8.50m 6.10
B3316-1R5M 1.5 9.00m 5.70
B3316-2R2M 2.2 12.00m 5.00
B3316-3R3M 3.3 18.00m 4.30
B3316-3R9M 3.9 20.00m 4.00
B3316-4R7M 4.7 21.00m 3.78
B3316-5R6M 5.6 25.00m 3.70
B3316-6R8M 6.8 29.00m 3.50
B3316-8R2M 8.2 31.00m 3.40
B3316-100K 10 36.00m 3.06
B3316-150K 15 56.00m 2.80
B3316-220K 22 75.00m 2.25
B3316-270K 27 91.00m 1.98
B3316-330K 33 111.00m 1.80
B3316-390K 39 121.00m 1.71
B3316-470K 47 156.00m 1.62
B3316-560K 56 178.00m 1.50
B3316-680K 68 208.00m 1.33
B3316-820K 82 260.00m 1.21
B3316-101K 100 317.00m 1.08
B3316-151K 150 471.00m 900m
B3316-181K 180 533.00m 792m
B3316-221K 220 663.00m 720m
B3316-331K 330 1.03 600m
B3316-391K 390 1.21 550m
B3316-471K 470 1.50 500m
B3316-561K 560 1.70 405m
B3316-681K 680 2.08 350m
B3316-821K 820 2.50 300m
B3316-102K 1000 3.12 270m
PART No.
NOMINAL
INDUCTANCE
( uH )